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DATA BRIEF- MAMMOGRAPHY

Data Captured

O Claims utilisation of mammography related procedures
O Claims expenditure of mammography related procedures

Disclaimer
Data provided in this response is provided by the Bermuda Health Council and must be cited and authorized

prior to publication or use. Bermuda Health Council does not make any guarantees|or provide third party
validation for the data sources.

Data briefs are created and posted based on input from a variety of stakeholders and a'.reu__s»ed for multiple
applications. The data presented below are by topic, with specifics such as diagnoses codes 5hd,_procedu_r_es"""
codes often coming from the requestor. As a result, the same topic or condition may show different-claims
data, due to variability in coding selection. Additionally, as information is received, changes in data capture
may occur, which may be corroborated by the dates of the request. Due to the nature of procedure coding,
many codes are not mutually exclusive to a specific application or specialty, which means values for office
visits, for example, may appear in multiple specialty analytics. Additional information is available, with regard
to claim type and diagnosis to discern further follow up, as needed. Finally, analytics for “common” coding in
any field are strictly based on identically matching values. It is possible other, frequent codes exist, but may
not be captured if entered in multiple varied formats.

The data used to generate this response includes claims data and expenditure from 1 April 2017 to 31 March
2018. For any clarification or follow up information, please email healthcouncil@bhec.bm. To submit a topic of
interest for a data brief, please complete an online Data Analysis Interest Form.

Data
Total Number of Individual Claims 13,079
Total Expenditure S 3,236,598
Claim Count by Procedure Code
Procedure Code Description Claim Count
19000 MAMMO CYST ASPIRATN ONLY 11
19102 MAMMO -STER BRST FX PER C 29

Sterling House, 3rd Floor, 16 Wesley Street, Hamilton HM11, Bermuda | PO Box HM 3381, Hamilton HM PX, Bermuda
Phone: 441-292-6420 | Fax: 441-292-8067 | healthcouncil@bhec.bm | www.bhec.bm


mailto:healthcouncil@bhec.bm
http://www.bhec.bm/data-briefs/

76098
77031
77051
77052
77055
77056
77057
77065
77066
77067
1620947
2929537
4848065
4848206
4848214
4848222
4848255
4848529
4848537
4848545
G0202
G0204

G0206

MAMMO -X RAY OF SPECIMEN

MAMMO -STEREO EA LSN BRST

CAD DIAGNOSTIC MAMMOGRAPHY

CAD DIAGNOSTIC MAMMOGRAPHY

CAD UNILATERAL MAMMOGRAPHY

CAD BILATERAL MAMMOGRAPHY
MAMMOGRAM SCREENING

MAMO-DIAG CAD UNILATERAL
MAMO-DIAG CAD BILATERAL
MAMO-BREAST CAD BILAT-2 VIEWS E/BRST
IR MAMMOGRAPHIC GUID EA BRST LESION
RI -ASSMT ACUTE MYOCARD |

MAMMO -X RAY OF SPECIMEN
MAMMO-STEREOTACTIC BREAST

MAMMO -STER BRST FX PER C

MAMMO -NDL LOC, 1ST LESN

MAMMO -GD EA LSN NDL BRST
MAMO-DIAG CAD UNILATERAL
MAMO-DIAG CAD BILATERAL
MAMO-BREAST CAD BILAT-2 VIEWS E/BRST
SCREENING MAMMOGRAPHY, BILATERAL

DIAGNOSTIC MAMMOGRAPHY, INC CAD
BILATERAL

DIAGNOSTIC MAMMOGRAPHY, INC CAD
UNILATERAL

24

181
1414
132
53
1430
764
345
7461

60
48

16
15
131
100
701
78
33

39



