



DATA BRIEF- MAMMOGRAPHY

Data Captured

Claims utilisation of mammography related procedures
Claims expenditure of mammography related procedures

Disclaimer

Data provided in this response is provided by the Bermuda Health Council and must be cited and authorized prior to publication or use. Bermuda Health Council does not make any guarantees or provide third party validation for the data sources.

Data briefs are created and posted based on input from a variety of stakeholders and are used for multiple applications. The data presented below are by topic, with specifics such as diagnoses codes and procedures codes often coming from the requestor. As a result, the same topic or condition may show different claims data, due to variability in coding selection. Additionally, as information is received, changes in data capture may occur, which may be corroborated by the dates of the request. Due to the nature of procedure coding, many codes are not mutually exclusive to a specific application or specialty, which means values for office visits, for example, may appear in multiple specialty analytics. Additional information is available, with regard to claim type and diagnosis to discern further follow up, as needed. Finally, analytics for "common" coding in any field are strictly based on identically matching values. It is possible other, frequent codes exist, but may not be captured if entered in multiple varied formats.

The data used to generate this response includes claims data and expenditure from 1 April 2017 to 31 March 2018. For any clarification or follow up information, please email <u>healthcouncil@bhec.bm</u>. To submit a topic of interest for a data brief, please complete an online <u>Data Analysis Interest Form</u>.

<u>Data</u>

Total Number of Individual Claims	13,079
Total Expenditure	\$ 3,236,598

Claim Count by Procedure Code

Procedure Code	Description	Claim Count
19000	MAMMO CYST ASPIRATN ONLY	11
19102	MAMMO -STER BRST FX PER C	29

Sterling House, 3rd Floor, 16 Wesley Street, Hamilton HM11, Bermuda | PO Box HM 3381, Hamilton HM PX, Bermuda Phone: 441-292-6420 | Fax: 441-292-8067 | healthcouncil@bhec.bm | www.bhec.bm

76098	MAMMO -X RAY OF SPECIMEN	24
77031	MAMMO -STEREO EA LSN BRST	1
77051	CAD DIAGNOSTIC MAMMOGRAPHY	181
77052	CAD DIAGNOSTIC MAMMOGRAPHY	1414
77055	CAD UNILATERAL MAMMOGRAPHY	132
77056	CAD BILATERAL MAMMOGRAPHY	53
77057	MAMMOGRAM SCREENING	1430
77065	MAMO-DIAG CAD UNILATERAL	764
77066	MAMO-DIAG CAD BILATERAL	345
77067	MAMO-BREAST CAD BILAT-2 VIEWS E/BRST	7461
1620947	IR MAMMOGRAPHIC GUID EA BRST LESION	9
2929537	RI -ASSMT ACUTE MYOCARD I	3
4848065	MAMMO -X RAY OF SPECIMEN	60
4848206	MAMMO-STEREOTACTIC BREAST	48
4848214	MAMMO -STER BRST FX PER C	1
4848222	MAMMO -NDL LOC, 1ST LESN	16
4848255	MAMMO -GD EA LSN NDL BRST	15
4848529	MAMO-DIAG CAD UNILATERAL	131
4848537	MAMO-DIAG CAD BILATERAL	100
4848545	MAMO-BREAST CAD BILAT-2 VIEWS E/BRST	701
G0202	SCREENING MAMMOGRAPHY, BILATERAL	78
G0204	DIAGNOSTIC MAMMOGRAPHY, INC CAD BILATERAL	33
G0206	DIAGNOSTIC MAMMOGRAPHY, INC CAD UNILATERAL	39